


Snacks

Lobster and seaweed chips
Hummer og tangchips

Nocellara olives
Nocellara-oliven

Salted almonds
Saltede mandler

Beer sausage
Dlpglse

Potato chips with truffle
Kartoffelchips med traffel

55

55

55

55

55

*Served from 11:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
*Serveres frakl. 11.30til 17.00.

Starters/Forretter*®

Antipasti misti
Antipasti misti

Smoked salmon, creme cheese, chives,
olives and lettuce
Reget laks, friskost, purlgg, oliven og salat

Leek tart, green country salad and
mustard vinaigrette (V)
Porretaerte, gren bondesalat og
sennepsvinaigrette (V)

Terrine of duck rillette, mustard and cornichons
Terrine af anderillette, sennep og cornichoner

French fries, ketchup and mayonnaise
Pommes frites, ketchup og mayonnaise

205

145

165

145

75




Mains/Hovedretter*

Classic Marriott cheese/bacon burger, 235
burger dressing, pickled gherkins,

cheddar cheese and potato brioche burger bun
Klassisk Marriott ost/bacon-burger,

burgerdressing, syltede drueagurker,

cheddarost og brioche burgerbolle

Ceasar salad, romaine lettuce, croutons, 125
parmesan and anchovies (add grilled chicken +85)
Caesarsalat, hjertesalat, croutoner,

parmesan og ansjoser (tilfgj grillet kylling +85)

Shepherd’s pie, lamb, peas, 205
Worcestershire Sauce and potato purée

Shepherd's pie, lam, certer,

Worcestershire Sauce og kartoffelpuré

Crabroll, brown stone crab, Kewpie Mayo, 245
celery, dilland brioche bun

Crabroll, taskekrabbe, Kewpie Mayo,

blegselleri, dild og brioche bolle

Gratinated gnocchi, butternut squash, sage, 245
butter lettuce, baked ricotta, pumpkin seeds

and watercress (V)

Gratineret gnocchi, butternut squash, salvie,
hovedsalat, bagtricotta, greeskarkerner

og brgndkarse (V)

Desserts/Desserter®

Macarons (per piece) 25
Macarons (pr. stk.)

Créme bralée 90
Crémebralée

Carrot cake, whipped cream cheese 105
and pickled sea buckthorn
Gulerodskage, pisket friskost og syltet havtorn

Kids' menu/Bornemenu®

Chicken skewers, veggie sticks 125
and French fries

Kyllingespyd, grentsagsstaenger

og pommes frites

Cheeseburger, French fries and ketchup 125
Cheeseburger, pommes frites og ketchup



Cocktails

Nordic Martini 155
Red akvavit, vodka and a drop of Maraschino liqueur
Rad akvavit, vodka og en drabe Maraschino-likgr

Copenhagen Pier Old Fashioned 155
Dark rum with vanilla and bitters
Mgrk rom med vanilje og bitter

Lavender Tom Collins 155
City of London gin, lemon juice, soda water

and a touch of lavender love

City of London gin, citronsaft, danskvand

og et strejf af lavendelkeerlighed

Gammel Dansk Manhattan 155
Classic cocktail with Danish bitter
Klassisk cocktail med Gammel Dansk

Aperol Spritz Royal 155
Aperol, champagne and sparkling water
Aperol, champagne og danskvand

Blackberry Lavender Cocktail 175
Homemade blackberry/lavender liqueur

and champagne Nicolas Feuillatte

Hjemmelavet brombaer/lavendel-likgr

og champagne Nicolas Feuillatte

Stockholm 75 175
Kalinska Imperial vodka, freshly squeezed lemon
juice, simple syrup and champagne Nicolas Feuillatte
Kalinska Imperial vodka, friskpresset citronsaft,
sirup og champagne Nicolas Feuillatte

Elderflower Champagne Cocktail 175
City of London gin, elderflower cordial,

freshly squeezed lemon juice and

champagne Nicolas Feuillatte

City of London gin, hyldeblomstsaft,

friskpresset citronsaft og

champagne Nicolas Feuillatte



Espresso Martini 165
Kalinska Imperial vodka, Kahlua coffee liqueur,
freshly brewed espresso and a drop of simple syrup
Kalinska Imperial vodka, Kahlua kaffelikar,
friskbrygget espresso og en drabe sirup

Tiramisu Martini 165
Baileys Irish cream, Kahlua coffee liqueur,

cream and whipped cream

Baileys Irish cream, Kahlua kaffelikgr,

flede og fladeskum

Cinnamon Bourbon Mule 155
Heaven Hill bourbon, ginger beer, freshly

squeezed lime juice, spiced cinnamon syrup,
served on therocksinamug

Heaven Hill bourbon, ginger beer,

friskpresset limesaft, krydret kanelsirup,

serveres ontherocksiet krus

Kgbenhavnerstang 155
Passion fruit puree, vanillainfused Kalinska
Imperial vodka, freshly squeezed lime juice

and simple syrup

Puré af passionsfrugt, Kalinska Imperial vodka

med vanilje, friskpresset limesaft og sirup

Akvavit Sour 155
Aalborg Taffel akvavit, freshly squeezed

lemon juice, simple syrup and egg white

Aalborg Taffel akvavit, friskpresset citronsaft,
sirup og aeggehvide

Magarita 155
The best-selling cocktail in the world.

Here made with 100% Cimarrén Tequila,
Cointreau, freshly squeezed lime juice

and simple syrup

Verdens bedst saelgende cocktail.

Her lavet med 100% Cimarron Tequila,

Cointreau, friskpresset limesaft og sirup



Sparkling wine and Champagne/

Bobler og Champagne

Crémant d’'Alsace brut
Bestheim, France

Nicolas Feuillatte brut
Champagne, France

Nicolas Feuillatte brut rosé
Champagne, France

Moét & Chandon Impérial brut
Champagne, France

Dom Perignon Cuvée brut
Champagne, France

Nicolas Feuillatte Palmes d'Or
Champagne, France

Chandon Garden Spritz

White wine/Hvidvin

Catarratto - Pinot Grigio
ChiarodiLuna
Sicily, Italy

Riesling "by the glass”
Villa Huesgen, Mosel, Germany

Sauvignon blanc "Petit Clos”
Clos Henri, Marlborough,

New Zealand

Chardonnay

Vieilles Vignes, La Grande Colombe,

Pays d'Oc, France

Petit Chablis
Maison Louis Jadot,
Bourgogne, France

Sancerre "les Baronnes”

Henri Bourgeois, Loire, France
Red wine/Rgdvin

Malbec Estate Wine

Finca Sophenia,
Tupungato, Argentina

glass (15 cl) 115
bottle 690

glass (15 cl) 239

bottle 1425

bottle 1600

bottle 1599

bottle 2995

bottle 2695

glass(15cl) 140

glass (15 cl) 100

bottle 500

glass (15 cl) 95

bottle 475

glass(15cl) 115

bottle 575

glass (15 cl) 125
bottle 625

glass (15cl) 166
bottle 830

glass(15cl) 175

bottle 869

glass (15 cl) 110
bottle 550



Pinot Noir
Vieilles Vignes, La Grande Colombe,
Pays d'Oc, France

Zinfandel “Brazin”
Lodi, California, USA

Ripasso Valpolicella
Classico Superiore
Tommasi, Veneto, Italy
Bourgogne Rouge
"Couvent des Jacobins”
2020 Maison Louis Jadot
Bourgogne, France

Rose wine/Rosé
Chateaud’Esclans
Whispering Angel

Coétes de Provence, France
Chéateau d'Esclans

Rock Angel

Cbtes de Provence, France
Single Malt Whisky
Tamnavulin Speyside
Glenmorangie

The Glenlivet 12 years old
Macallan 12 years old
Talisker 10 years old
Balvenie Week of Peat 14 years old

Stauning Smoke (Danish)

The Dalmore 15 years old

Blended Whisky
Firean

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

glass (15 cl) 100
bottle 500

glass (15cl) 125
bottle 625
glass (15 cl) 139

bottle 625

glass(15cl) 135
bottle 675

glass (15 cl) 150
bottle 760

glass(15cl) 195
bottle 985

100
110
110
125
125
145
145

180

80

250



Other Whiskies and Bourbons/
Andre whiskyer og bourbons

Heaven Hill Old Style Bourbon 75
Tullamore Dew 80
Evan Williams Kentucky Bourbon 80
Jack Daniel's 80
Maker's Mark Bourbon Whisky 90
Elijah Craig 105
Rittenhouse Rye 100

Cognac & Brandy

Hennessy VS 90
Hennessy VSOP 110
Hennessy XO 325
Vodka

Tito's gluten free/glutenfri 85
Tom of Finland organic/gkologisk 90
Grey Goose 95
Belvedere 100
Tequila

Patron Tequila Silver 100
Patron Tequila Reposado 110
Patron Tequila Anejo 120
Rum/Rom

Plantation 3 Stars White 85
Plantation Original Dark 85
Angostura "1919" Premium 8 years old 100

Pyrat XO 130



Gin

Gin Mare

Copenhagen Classic Gin
Kyré Napue Rye

Hendrick's

Monkey 47

Tanqueray No. Ten
Citadelle

Liqueur, bitter and snaps/
Liker, bitter og snaps
Baileys Irish Cream

Tia Maria

Southern Comfort

Dom Benedictine

Pallini Limoncello

Grappa Passione Bianca
Gammel Dansk
Jagermeister

Fernet Branca

Fisk Fisherman the Original

Hapsburg Absinthe Classic 72,5%

Akvavit

Aalborg Jubilseums Akvavit
Aalborg Taffel Akvavit
Linie Aquavit

Aalborg Jule Akvavit

Aalborg Dild Akvavit

95

95

100

100

125

120

100

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

140

75

75

75

75

75



Draught beer/Fadol

Carlsberg small 60/ large 90
Tuborg Classic small 60/ large 90
Grimbergen Double Ambrée small 65/ large 95
Brooklyn Stonewall Inn IPA small 65/ large 95
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc small 65/ large 95

Jacobsen Craft Bottled Beer

Jacobsen Brown Ale (33cl) 85
Strong malt fullness and sweetness with

a well-balanced bitter aftertaste. Rich notes

of chocolate, coffee and dried fruits.

Jacobsen Yakima IPA (33 cl) 85
The tasteis fresh and full-bodied

with an astringent bite of hops

and a good long aftertaste.

Jacobsen Viva Classic (33 cl) 85
Amber-golden with a splendid foam. Fresh

scent of gooseberry and passion fruit from

the added Aroma hops, Galaxy and Nelson Sauvin.

Brooklyn Brewery Craft Bottled Beer

East IPA (33cl) 85
Amber with a smooth foam. The scentisrichin
notes of elderflower followed by citrus and

pine needles. The taste is fresh with a bit of initial
malt sweetness followed by a soft aftertaste.

Lager (33 cl) 85
Beautiful copper-golden with a creamy, persistent
foam. The scent is characterized by a lightly

roasted malt followed by aromatic touches of hop,
flower and citrus. Full-bodied taste with a round malt
sweetness and a balanced bitterness.

Kronenbourg Wheat Bottled Beer/Hvedeol
1664 Blanc (33cl) 85
French beer with a twist of citrus, subtle

aromas and a nice haziness

Non-alcoholic bottled beer/Alkoholfri

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc 0,0% (33cl) 60

Tuborg Nul 0,0% (33cl) 60



Cider

Somersby Apple Cider

(27,5cl) 70

Easy drinking apple cider with a unique balanced
taste. Pleasant sparkling sweetness with a fruity
and sour balance for a very refreshing drink.

Water/Vand

Egekilde

Sparkling / med brus

Still / uden brus

Soft drinks/Sodavand
Pepsi/Pepsi Max

Mirinda Orange/Mirinda Lemon
7UP

Ginger Ale / Indian Tonic
Ginger Beer

Red Bull

Orange juice / appelsinjuice
Apple juice / aeblejuice

Glass of milk / maelk i glas

50

50

50

50

50

65

65

50

50

30

Hot beverages/Varme drikke

Coffee / kaffe
Espresso
Cappuccino
Caffe latte

Hot chocolate / varm kakao

50
single 40 / double 50
50
50

60






